FPA Donald Samull Polish Folk Dance Grant Application Form

The applications with all supporting documentation must be postmarked by April 1. The winners will be notified by April 25.

With questions about this grant, please email Stella Szczesny at: fpasamullgrant@gmail.com

Section A: General information

1. Name of the group:	 -
2. Name of the director:	 -
3. Practice location:	 -
4. Mailing address:	 -
5. City/State/ZIP:	 -
6. Phone number:	 _
7. E-mail Address:	

<u>Section B:</u> Provide a short description of the goals and values of your dance group (1-3 sentences will suffice.)

Section C: Financial information (use a separate page)

1. Please provide an income statement identifying ALL your sources of income.

Use the numbers from the previous year.

2. List your regular yearly expenses, such as facility rentals, costumes, insurance, etc. Use the numbers from the previous year.

3. Provide the evidence of your nonprofit status, including the tax ID.

Section D: Statement of need (200 words maximum) (use a separate page)

In your statement please include:

- 1. Description of your financial needs.
- 2. How the grant will best serve your group.
- 3. If you are a previous Donald Samull Polish Folk Dance Grant recipient, describe briefly how the grant was used? e.g. purchase of dance outfits, competition entry fee, studio/facility rental, etc.

Friends of Polish Art reserves the right to not award a grant(s) should there not be a qualified applicant. Designated representatives of the awarded groups are encouraged to attend the FPA Award Ceremony, usually in May.

By my signature below, I affirm that the submitted statements are true.

Signature of the Director_____

Date ____/___/____

The applications with all supporting documentation must be postmarked by **April 1. The winners will be notified by April 25.**

The application packet must include completed application and all supporting documentation.

Please send the application to the following address: FPA Donald Samull Polish Folk Dance Grant c/o Friends of Polish Art 2615 W. 12 Mile Road, Suite 118 Berkley, MI 48072-1627

All materials submitted by applicants will become part of the records of Friends of Polish Art and will not be returned. Late, incomplete or unsigned applications will not be accepted or returned for correction. The decisions of the FPA Donald Samull Polish Folk Dance Grant Committee are final and not subject to review.